
ffi*.trSENDER I ST

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electricar contractors onMahatranscowebsiter".ir,.folIowingTenderdetails.

Particular
Q)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. A- Name of RFx No ,- ZOOOO:StOO
E-Tender No' : S E/EH v / o &w ,IR/KL*/TECFV Ten- 5 6 / 24 -25E-Tender for Work 

"f :t Tq! ""io[ 
ot ZZ0kV padgha-Kamba t,& 

,2-line bays arong with ziokv lrat" Bus at 22or22kv Kambasubstation under EHV O&M Oivision, fawa.
Tender Oowntouairrg Oute,
& time. Tender Sale From Dt: 05.02.2025, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.20.02.2025, 09:59 Hrs
Date & Time (Hrs) foi
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT:20.02,2025,up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs) foi
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt.20.02.2025at
Dt.20.02.2025at

l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
15:00 Hrs (ifpossible) Commercial Bid

Tender Amount Rs. 1,50,59,556/- (Including all taxesj
EMD Amount Rs. 150,595.56t-

Rs. 5,000/- + GST

For further details visit our Website
Contact Person : The Executive Er:

/750637g055

of MSETCL.

(Vrjay

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


